

ú

Crl.A.No. 603 OF 1998
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO. 6

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 603 OF 1998

Prodip K. Biswas Appellant (s)

Versus

Subrata Das & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for exempt.from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)
WITH

Crl.A.No.795/1998

Dated: 17/03/2004: These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)inMr. AK. Ganguly, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. SC. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kritiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. GS. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Agrawal is not a member.

(S. Thapar)(V.P. Tyagi)
PS to RegistrarCourt Master