

o

Crl.A.No. 603 OF 1998
ITEM No.1A (Judgt.)

Court No. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 603 of 1998

Prodip K. Biswas Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Subrata Das & Ors.

Respondent(s)

With Crl.A.No.795 of 1998

(HEARD BY: HON'BLE Y.K. SABHARWAL AND S.B. SINHA, JJ.)

Date : 02/04/2004 These Appeals were called on for pronouncement today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

The Court made the following O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr.Justice Y.K. Sabharwal pronounced the judgment of the Court.
The appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed Judgment.
REPORTABLE.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.